
SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

Bocca di Rosa ketel one vodka, lemon, cherry juice,
rose syrup, foam

Italian Paloma teremana tequila, campari, grapefruit, 
lime, sugar

Mandarino tanqueray gin, mandarin liqueur, aperol, 
amaretto, lemon, sugar, passion fruit

Cocomero Margarita teremana tequila, cointreau, lime, 
watermelon syrup

Caramello Daiquiri nusa cana white rum, lime, caramel syrup

Tiramisù Martini ketel one vodka, baileys, coffee, sugar 

Lychee Martini ketel one vodka, paraiso, lime, sugar

Sicilian Sangria italian red wine, orange juice, 
lime, lemonade

Vin Brulè (Warm Wine) red wine, oranges, limes, lemons, 
cinnamon, clover, sugar
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Aperol Spritz prosecco, aperol, soda

Hugo Spritz prosecco, elderflower syrup, soda water,
mint leaves, lime

Campari Spritz prosecco, campari, soda water, orange slice

Limoncello Spritz prosecco, limoncello, soda water, lemon slice

Disaronno Spritz prosecco, disaronno, soda water, orange slice

Lampone Spritz prosecco, chambord, soda water, berries

Passione Spritz prosecco, passoã, soda water, orange slice
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SPRITZ



CLASSICA COCKTAILS

Bellini peach puree, prosecco

Rossini raspberry puree, prosecco

Negroni / Sbagliato tanqueray gin, sweet vermouth, 
campari, orange zest

Mojito nusa caña tropical island rum, lime, mint, soda, sugar

Margarita Traditional / Rocks / Tommy’s teremana 
blanco / reposado, cointreau, sugar / agave, lime

Cosmopolitan ketel one vodka, cointreau, cranberry, lime

Old Fashioned maker’s mark bourbon, brown sugar, bitters

Whisky Sour johnnie walker black, lemon, sugar, whites, bitters

Amaretto Sour disaronno amaretto, foam, lemon, sugar, bitters

Moscow Mule ketel one vodka, ginger beer, lime, mint

Pina Colada nusa cana white rum, pineapple, coconut cream, lime

Long Island Iced Tea nusa caña tropical island rum, 
tanqueray gin, ketel one vodka, teremana blanco, 
cointreau lemon, topped with coke

Espresso Martini ketel one vodka, tia maria, fresh espresso

French Martini ketel one vodka, chambord, pineapple, raspberry

Daiquiri strawberry or pineapple, nusa cana white rum,
lime, sugar
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Ask our friendly staff for other
classic cocktail availabilities
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NON-ALCOHOLIC

Cocktails (0%)
Virgin Martini lychee syrup, apple juice, lime

Naked Life Bellini 0%

Naked Life Limoncello Spritz 0%

15

Beer (0%)
Peroni 0% ITA

Heaps Normal 0% AUS
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COLD DRINKS
Soft Drinks

San Pellegrino Aranciata Rossa

San Pellegrino Limonata

San Pellegrino Chinotto
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NON 5 Wine Lemon Marmalade and Hibiscus VIC

NON 2 Wine Caramelised Pear & Combu VIC

60

60
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13

4012

4012

147
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ZERO ALCOHOL WINES Btl

3

Gls

BtlGls

1 L500 ml

Antipodes Water Sparkling

Antipodes Water Still



BEER

ON TAP
Estrella Damm lager 4.6% ESP

Aether Brewing classic pale ale 4.5% AUS
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FROM THE FRIDGE
Peroni Nastro Azzuro lager 4.7% ITA

Peroni Red 4.7% ITA

Peroni 3.5% ITA

Birra Moretti lager 4.6% ITA

Stone & Wood pacific ale 4.4% AUS

Hills apple cider 5.0% AUS

Aether Brewing ginger beer 4.3% AUS
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VINO

SPARKLING WINES
& FRIZZANTE

Btl

Prosecco Gheller, Treviso, ITA

Prosecco Gheller Rose, Treviso, ITA

Ferrari Maximum, Trento, ITA

6516

16 72

155

Rocceno Nerello Mascalese Rosato, Sicily, ITA

´

BtlROSÉ/ROSATO

722116

La Veille Ferme, Rhône Valley, FRA 822217

VINTAGES ARE SUBJECT TO AVAILABILITY AND CHANGE
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125ml

250ml150ml

A light, crisp, and refreshing sparkling wine from northeastern Italy, known for its fruity

notes of green apple, pear, and citrus.

A refined red grape from Sicily, especially Mount Etna, producing elegant wines with red berry 

notes, floral aromas, and a distinctive minerality.

A versatile red grape grown widely in Spain and southern France, known for its juicy red 

fruit flavours, warm spice, and smooth. tannins.



VINO

Chardonnay is dry, medium- to full-bodied with moderate tannins and acidity. It typically

has tropical fruit flavours such as pineapple, papaya, and mango, although it's not sweet.

Btl250mlWHITE/BIANCO

Hay Shed Hill "Morrison Gift", Margaret River, WA

Tiefenbrunner Chardonnay, Alto Adige, ITA 105

702217

Twin Island, Marlborough, NZ

Tiefenbrunner Sauvignon, Alto Adige, ITA

652015

95

Pinot grigio is a white wine that is light, crisp, and dry with plenty of zippy,

mouth-watering acidity. 

Casa Lunardi Pinot Grigio, Veneto, ITA

Tiefenbrunner Pinot Grigio, Alto Adige, ITA

652116

100

Casa Lunardi Soave, Veneto, ITA

Riesling Pewsey Vale, Eden Valley, SA

702116

2116

150ml

70

Sauvignon Blanc is a white wine grape variety that produces crisp, dry, and refreshing white 

wines. It is known for its unique flavour profile, which includes citrus-forward acidity,

aromas of herbs and grasses,and fruity notes such as green apples, lime, peach, and passion fruit.

VINTAGES ARE SUBJECT TO AVAILABILITY AND CHANGE
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VINO

VINTAGES ARE SUBJECT TO AVAILABILITY AND CHANGE
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BtlRED/ROSSO

Chianti Aretini, Tuscany, ITA

Chianti Santa Cristina, Tuscany, ITA

782116

95

La Valentina Montepulciano, Abruzzo, ITA 722116

2116

2116

2015

2116

Rich full-bodied red with dark fruits such as blackcurrant and plum.

Riondo Valpolicella, Veneto, ITA 78

A vibrant red from Italy’s Veneto region, Valpolicella blends Corvina, Rondinella,
and Molinara grapes, offering bright cherry, plum, and subtle herbal notes.

250ml150ml

Sibiliana Syrah, Sicily, ITA

Yalumba Galway Vintage, Barossa, SA

65

65

Elegant wine with an excellent body that shows intense scents of blueberry and cherry, 

liquorice and pleasant balsamic notes of eucalyptus. 

Two Paddocks, Central Otago, NZ

Tiefenbrunner Pinot Noir, Alto Adige, ITA 

78

120

Pinot Noir is a light to medium body, medium-dry red wine. It is typically fruit-forward

and has an earthy, herbal, and spicy nose. Common flavours include dark cherries,

red currants, and berries, along with notes of mushroom and soil. Pinot Noir is almost always

a dry wine and tends to be medium-bodied with low tannins and palpable acidity.

Hidden below, our cantina is stocked with handpicked Italian wines. Each bottle tells a story

of sun-soaked vineyards and family traditions, made to be shared with good food and warm company.

Barolo Seghesio D.O.C.G., Piedmont, ITA

Barbera D'Alba Superiore Massimo Rivetti, Piedmont, ITA

Brunello Di Montalcino La Fornace, Tuscany, ITA 

220

195

245

A classic red wine from Tuscany, made primarily from Sangiovese grapes, offering bright 

cherry flavours, earthy undertones, and a hint of spices.
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SPIRITS

Vodka
Ketel One

Belvedere

Grey Goose

Cîroc

12

14

15

13

Tequila
Don Julio Blanco

Teremana Blanco

Don Julio Reposado

Teremana Reposado

Tromba Blanco

12

12

13

14

14

Rum
Bacardí Carta Blanca

Nusa Caña Spiced Rum

Nusa Caña Tropical
Island Rum

Captain Morgan

Captain Morgan Black Spiced

Bundaberg Small Batch

Ron Zacapa 23

12

12

12

12

12

13

17

Bourbon
Bulleit Bourbon

Jack Daniels

Maker’s Mark

12

12

12

Cognac
Hennessey VS

Remy Martin VSOP

14

16

Scotch & Whiskey
Canadian Club

Jameson

Johnnie Walker Black

Woodford Whiskey

Lagavulin

Talisker 10

Oban 14

Johnnie Walker Blue

12

12
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14

17

20

22

35

Liqueurs
Limoncello

Baileys

Campari

Cointreau

Frangelico

Licor 43

Amaro Montenegro

Grappa
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VICI ITALIAN PRACTICES THE RESPONSIBLE SERVICE OF ALCOHOL SURCHARGES

APPLY TO ALL CREDIT CARDS / 10% WEEKEND SURCHARGE / 20% PUBLIC HOLIDAY SURCHARGE

Gin
Tanqueray

Bombay Sapphire

Hendrick’s

Tanqueray No.10

The Botanist
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